Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou
Dr. A. Brakatsoulas
Prof. M. Kouskouna

Dr A. Brakatsoulas

Dr. Dragos Calin
Discussion
Dr. Dragos Calin

Discussion

Prof. S. Vlachopoulos

Prof. A. Pietrzak-Gratadour

Prof. S. Bartolini

Prof. L. Pech
Discussion

Prof. L. Pech

Discussion

Prof. A. Dionysopoulou
Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou
Discussion

Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou

15:00-15:30
15:30-17:00
17.00-19.00
19.00-21.00

15.00-17.00
17.00-18.00
18.00-20.00
20.00-21.00

15.00-17.00
17.00-19.00

19.00-21.00

15.00-17.00
17.00-18.00
18.00-20.00

20.00-21.00
09.00-11.00
11.00-13.00

13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00

Welcoming speech
The mechanisms of Rule of Law
Rule of Law as a foundation for the the resilience and integrity of the EU Single Market

Rule of law and the role of national courts: Polish case K3/21 and CJEU C-448/23

EU Rule of Law and Romania

EU Rule of Law and Romania

The role of constitutional courts and the rule of law
The French Defence Framework under the Rule of Law:
Constitutional and European Challenges in a Time of Crisis

Sillencing Dissent: SLAPPs and the rule of law

The EU’'s Rule of Law Toolbox: Overview of the EU's preventive and response tools

The EU's Rule of Law Toolbox:

Selected examples regarding the use, misuse and non-use of the toolbox

The human rights impact in the execution of European Arrest Warrant

The rule of law in the Economic and Monetary Union: a workable relationship? - accession?

Closing speech and remarks



