

2026 R-EU-R Jean Monnet Module Intensive Course

21,23,28,30 & 31 Jan 2026

DATE	SPEAKER	TIME	SUBJECT
21 JAN	Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou	15:00-15:30	Welcoming speech
	Dr. A. Brakatsoulas	15:30-17:00	The mechanisms of Rule of Law
	Prof. M. Kouskouna	17.00-19.00	Rule of Law as a foundation for the resilience and integrity of the EU Single Market
	Dr A. Brakatsoulas	19.00-21.00	Rule of law and the role of national courts: Polish case K3/21 and CJEU C-448/23
23 JAN	Dr. Dragos Calin	15.00-17.00	EU Rule of Law and Romania
	Discussion	17.00-18.00	
	Dr. Dragos Calin	18.00-20.00	EU Rule of Law and Romania
	Discussion	20.00-21.00	
28 JAN	Prof. S. Vlachopoulos	15.00-17.00	The role of constitutional courts and the rule of law
	Prof. A. Pietrzak-Gratadour	17.00-19.00	The French Defence Framework under the Rule of Law: Constitutional and European Challenges in a Time of Crisis
	Prof. S. Bartolini	19.00-21.00	Silencing Dissent: SLAPPs and the rule of law
30 JAN	Prof. L. Pech	15.00-17.00	The EU's Rule of Law Toolbox: Overview of the EU's preventive and response tools
	Discussion	17.00-18.00	
	Prof. L. Pech	18.00-20.00	The EU's Rule of Law Toolbox: Selected examples regarding the use, misuse and non-use of the toolbox
	Discussion	20.00-21.00	
31 JAN	Prof. A. Dionysopoulou	09.00-11.00	The human rights impact in the execution of European Arrest Warrant
	Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou	11.00-13.00	The rule of law in the Economic and Monetary Union: a workable relationship? - accession?
	Discussion	13.00-14.00	
	Prof. R-E. Papadopoulou	14.00-15.00	Closing speech and remarks